
**ARMS Policy Board

Bicycle & Pedestrian Advisory Commission

***Building Safety Code Board of Appeals

City Council Second & fourth Monday - 7:00pm

**Civil Service

Civilian Police Review Board

Committee of the Whole

Community Development Commission

Cunningham Township Board

Design Review Board

Historic Preservation Commission

Human Relations Commission

**Market at the Square Advisory Board

Plan Commission

***Property Maintenance Code Board of Appeals

Sustainability Advisory Commission

****Traffic Commission

****Tree Commission

Urbana Arts & Culture Commission

*Urbana Free Library Board

*****Urbana Sister Cities Committee

Urbana Public Television Commission

Zoning Board of Appeals

unless otherwise indicated*
*Lewis Auditorium, 210 W. Green St., Urbana, IL
**Second floor conference room, Urbana City Building, 400 S. Vine St., Urbana, IL

*****Strawberry Fields Café and International Market, 306 W, Springfield Ave., Urbana, IL 12/2020
****Second floor conference room, Public Works Dept., 706 S. Glover Ave., Urbana, IL

Third Wednesday - 5:30pm

Meetings are held in the Council Chambers of the Urbana City Building, 400 S. Vine St., Urbana, IL, 

Quarterly, third Thursday - 3:00pm   
February, May, August, November

Quarterly, second Thursday - 5:30pm  
January, April, July, October

Fourth Wednesday - 5:30pm  

First & third Monday - 7:00pm

Fourth Tuesday - 6:00pm

Second Monday - 6:30pm

Annually in January, on Thursday following 
second Monday - 7:30pm                                   
Special meetings may also be scheduled

First Wednesday - 7:00pm

Second Wednesday - 5:30pm

Quarterly, third Wednesday - 5:30pm 
March, June, September, December
First & third Thursday after first Committee 
of the Whole meeting - 7:00pm

First Wednesday - 4:00pm

Last Wednesday - 4:00pm

Schedule of Regular Meetings for                                                                  
City of Urbana & Cunningham Township

Meetings are monthly unless otherwise indicated

Third Tuesday - 7:00pm

***Community Development conference room, 400 S. Vine St., Urbana, IL

Third Wednesday - 7:00pm

First Wednesday - 4:00pm

First Tuesday - 7:00pm

First Wednesday in March, July, 
September, December - 1:30pm

Second Tuesday - 7:00pm

Quarterly as needed, second Friday - 
12:00pm - March, June, Sept., Dec.

Second Tuesday - 4:30pm



Start Date: 44200 1/4/2021

2021 City Council / Committee of the Whole / Township Meeting Dates

Monday, January 04, 2021
Monday, January 11, 2021 Township*

MLKJr Tuesday, January 19, 2021
Monday, January 25, 2021
Monday, February 01, 2021
Monday, February 08, 2021 Township
Monday, February 15, 2021
Monday, February 22, 2021
Monday, March 01, 2021
Monday, March 08, 2021 Township
Monday, March 15, 2021
Monday, March 22, 2021
Monday, March 29, 2021 Fifth Monday
Monday, April 05, 2021
Monday, April 12, 2021 Township
Monday, April 19, 2021
Monday, April 26, 2021
Monday, May 03, 2021
Monday, May 10, 2021 Township
Monday, May 17, 2021

Mem. Day Tuesday, May 25, 2021
Monday, May 31, 2021 Fifth Monday
Monday, June 07, 2021
Monday, June 14, 2021 Township
Monday, June 21, 2021
Monday, June 28, 2021

Indep Day Tuesday, July 06, 2021
Monday, July 12, 2021 Township
Monday, July 19, 2021
Monday, July 26, 2021
Monday, August 02, 2021
Monday, August 09, 2021 Township
Monday, August 16, 2021
Monday, August 23, 2021
Monday, August 30, 2021 Fifth Monday

Labor Day Tuesday, September 07, 2021
Monday, September 13, 2021 Township
Monday, September 20, 2021
Monday, September 27, 2021
Monday, October 04, 2021
Monday, October 11, 2021 Township
Monday, October 18, 2021



Monday, October 25, 2021
Monday, November 01, 2021
Monday, November 08, 2021 Township
Monday, November 15, 2021
Monday, November 22, 2021
Monday, November 29, 2021 Fifth Monday
Monday, December 06, 2021
Monday, December 13, 2021 Township
Monday, December 20, 2021
Monday, December 27, 2021

City Council/COW starts *Township starts at 6:30 PM
at 7:00 PM
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